Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1200-1220 01-10-2016 12:00 .
Qualifying started at 12:00:14
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 54.390 +2.901 12:15:03.450
(90) Alexander Nergaard 15 57.044 +5.555 12:16:00.494 (14) Oliver Svendsen
1 55.530 +5.851 12:03:54.455 16 57.206 +5.717 12:16:57.700 1 1:01.052 +6.892 12:02:29.175
2 53.533 +3.854 12:04:47.988 17 56.497 +5.008 12:17:54.197 2 59.842 +5.682 12:03:29.017
3 53.989 +4.310 12:05:41.977 18 57.136 +5.647 12:18:51.333 3 58.852 +4.692 12:04:27.869
4 51.637 +1.958 12:06:33.614 4 57.085 +2.925 12:05:24.954
5 51.020 +1.341 12:07:24.634 (20) Daniel F G Chr 5 56.075 +1.915 12:06:21.029
6 51.759 +2.080 12:08:16.393 1 57.370 +5.128 12:02:24.114 6 56.672 +2.512 12:07:17.701
7 50.535 +0.856 12:09:06.928 2 55.721 +3.479 12:03:19.835 7 1:28.343 +34.183 12:08:46.044
8 49.679 12:09:56.607 3 1:16.709 +24.467 12:04:36.544 8 56.516 +2.356 12:09:42.560
9 50.038 +0.359 12:10:46.645 4 56.630 +4.388 12:05:33.174 9 55.096 +0.936 12:10:37.656
10 49.738 +0.059 12:11:36.383 5 56.740 +4.498 12:06:29.914 10 55.353 +1.193 12:11:33.009
" 50.706 +1.027 12:12:27.089 6 53915 +1.673 12:07:23.829 11 54.160 12:12:27.169
12 52.506 +2.827 12:13:19.595 7 53.244 +1.002 12:08:17.073 12 1:09.819 +15.659 12:13:36.988
13 1:38521 +48.842 12:14:58.116 8 52715 +0.473 12:09:09.788 13 1:00.833 +6.673 12:14:37.821
9 52.874 +0.632 12:10:02.662 14 1:00.349 +6.189 12:15:38170
(79) Marc Holm Greve 10 52.923 +0.681 12:10:55.585 15 59.763 +5.603 12:16:37.933
1 55.982 +5.095 12:03:53.834 " 52.242 12:11:47.827 16 1:03.835 +9.675 12:17:41.768
2 54.115 +3.228 12:04:47.949 12 52.839 +0.597 12:12:40.666 17 1:02.353 +8.193 12:18:44.121
3 53.797 +2.910 12:05:41.746 13 56.553 +4.311 12:13:37.219
4 51.758 +0.871 12:06:33.504 14 59.232 +6.990 12:14:36.451 (35) Leo Toudal Gyldenkrantz
5 50.968 +0.081 12:07:24.472 15 1:14.728 +22486 12:15:51.179 1 1:00.929 +6.101 12:02:32.743
6 51.746 +0.859 12:08:16.218 2 57.810 +2.982 12:03:30.553
7 51.351 +0.464 12:09:07.569 (29) Anders Frglund 3 57.529 +2.701 12:04:28.082
8 51.429 +0.542 12:09:58.998 1 54.801 +2.540 12:02:26.846 4 56.102 +1.274 12:05:24.184
9 51.673 +0.786 12:10:50.671 2 53.585 +1.324 12:03:20.431 5 55.792 +0.964 12:06:19.976
10 51.155 +0.268 12:11:41.826 3 53.157 +0.896 12:04:13.588 6 54.828 12:07:14.804
" 50.887 12:12:32.713 4 53.179 +0.918 12:05:06.767 7 55.999 +1.171 12:08:10.803
12 51.974 +1.087 12:13:24.687 5 53.146 +0.885 12:05:59.913 8 56.132 +1.304 12:09:06.935
13 59.253 +8.366 12:14:23.940 6 53.594 +1.333 12:06:53.507 9 55.708 +0.880 12:10:02.643
14 55.776 +4.889 12:15:19.716 7 52.631 +0.370 12:07:46.138 10 55.037 +0.209 12:10:57.680
8 52.261 12:08:38.399 1 55.098 +0.270 12:11:52.778
(15) Nicolai ellegaard 9 1:17.179 +24.918 12:09:55.578
1 59.349 +7.897 12:02:32.981 10 52.765 +0.504 12:10:48.343 (42) Nicholas Hole
2 57.853 +6.401 12:03:30.834 " 53.475 +1.214 12:11:41.818 1 1:00411 +4.491 12:02:33.788
3 57.443 +5.991 12:04:28.277 12 53.271 +1.010 12:12:35.089 2 57.862 +1.942 12:03:31.650
4 56.859 +5.407 12:05:25.136 13 56.312 +4.051 12:13:31.401 3 57.160 +1.240 12:04:28.810
5 54.174 +2.722 12:06:19.310 14 59.409 +7.148 12:14:30.810 4 57.068 +1.148 12:05:25.878
6 52.057 +0.605 12:07:11.367 15 56.043 +3.782 12:15:26.853 5 56.382 +0.462 12:06:22.260
7 52.746 +1.294 12:08:04.113 16 56.925 +4.664 12:16:23.778 6 56.478 +0.558 12:07:18.738
8 51.895 +0.443 12:08:56.008 17 56.986 +4.725 12:17:20.764 7 56.900 +0.980 12:08:15.638
9 52.207 +0.755 12:09:48.215 18 58.937 +6.676 12:18:19.701 8 57.690 +1.770 12:09:13.328
10 52.648 +1.196 12:10:40.863 9 56.591 +0.671 12:10:09.919
1 51.452 12:11:32.315 (128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen 10 56.404 +0.484 12:11:06.323
12 52.293 +0.841 12:12:24.608 1 58.675 +6.219 12:02:30.969 11 56.585 +0.665 12:12:02.908
13 6:47.121 +5:55.669 12:19:11.729 2 56.340 +3.884 12:03:27.309 12 55.920 12:12:58.828
3 54.165 +1.709 12:04:21474 13 58.212 +2.292 12:13:57.040
(9) Nikolaj Svendsen 4 53.153 +0.697 12:05:14.627 14 1:35.023 +39.103 12:15:32.063
1 58.988 +7.499 12:02:48.640 5 53.078 +0.622 12:06:07.705 15 57.296 +1.376 12:16:29.359
2 55.869 +4.380 12:03:44.509 6 52.764 +0.308 12:07:00.469 16 59.027 +3.107 12:17:28.386
3 55.018 +3.529 12:04:39.527 7 52.779 +0.323 12:07:53.248 17 57.805 +1.885 12:18:26.191
4 54.429 +2.940 12:05:33.956 8 52.579 +0.123 12:08:45.827
5 54.901 +3.412 12:06:28.857 9 55.099 +2.643 12:09:40.926 (33) Dennis R Nielsen
6 52.460 +0.971 12:07:21.317 10 52.456 12:10:33.382 1 1:00.854 +4.218 12:03:48.377
7 53.041 +1.552 12:08:14.358 1 54.283 +1.827 12:11:27.665 2 57.456 +0.820 12:04:45833
8 52.620 +1.131 12:09:06.978 12 52.907 +0.451 12:12:20.572 3 56.636 12:05:42.469
9 51.489 12:09:58.467 13 53.965 +1.509 12:13:14.537 4 58.142 +1.506 12:06:40.611
10 1:29.436 +37.947 12:11:27.903 14 56.217 +3.761 12:14:10.754 5 1:00.750 +4.114 12:07:41.361
" 53.535 +2.046 12:12:21.438 15 54.610 +2.154 12:15:05.364 6 1:00.291 +3.655 12:08:41.652
12 53.769 +2.280 12:13:15.207 16 55.575 +3.119 12:16:00.939 7 1:01.440 +4.804 12:09:43.092
13 53.853 +2.364 12:14:09.060 17 58.938 +6.482 12:16:59.877 8 1:01.485 +4.849 12:10:44577
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 3 Mini RR

Saturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Blue - 1200-1220 01-10-2016 12:00 .
Qualifying started at 12:00:14
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:01.980 +5.344 12:11:46.557
10 1:03205 +6.569 12:12:49.762
11 1:03.889 +7.253 12:13:53651
12 1:05318 +8.682 12:14:58.969
13 1:04798 +8.162 12:16:03.767
14 1:05.121 +8.485 12:17:08.888
15 1:06530 +9.894 12:18:15418
(10) KasperLynge Aagren
1 1:00.785 +3.019 12:02:36.158
2 57.969 +0.203 12:03:34.127
3 57.766 12:04:31.893
4 58.170 +0.404 12:05:30.063
5 59.976 +2.210 12:06:30.039
6 1:02755 +4.989 12:07:32.794
7 1:02215 +4.449 12:08:35.009
8 1:40698 +42932 12:10:15.707
9 59.679 +1.913 12:11:15.386
10 1:00.649 +2.883 12:12:16.035
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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